K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.GTE MME FOR H OF JUNE 2017
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Moderator
Student
01.06.2017 | Thursday | Journal Pre operative blood Dr. Sujith Dr Raghavan
] Club management.
02.06.2017 | Friday Case Anaesthetic Management in Dr. Ranjini | Dr. Prashanth
Discussion | patient with Severe Anaemia.
06.06.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Brachial block Dr. Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana P
08.06.2017 | Thursday | Journal Composition of ultrasound and Dr. Ranjini | Dr. Tara
Club Anatomical landmark guided
Technique for Superior
Laryngeal Nerve Block to avoid
the awake fibro optic intubation.
09.06.2017 | Saturday | Case Pre-Eclampsia in Pregnancy. Dr. Dr. Anish
Discussion Pavithra
13.06.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Inhaled Anaesthesia Dr. Ranjini | Dr. Anish
15.06.2017 | Thursday | Journal Comparative Evaluation of Ambu | Dr. Dr. Alen
Club Auragain “With Seal” Laryngeal | Pavithra
Mask Airway in patients
undergoing Laproscopic
Cholecystectomy.
16.06.2017 | Friday Case | Anaesthetic Management in Dr.Netra | Dr.Tara
Discussion | Hyperthyroid patient posted for
Subtotal Thyroidectomy.
20.06.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar | LV Anaesthesia. | Dr. Sujith Dr. Ganapathi P
|
22.06.2017 | Thursday | Journal A Novel Technique for insertion | Dr. Netra Dr. Ganapathi P
Club of proseal Laryngeal Mask
Airway Comparision of the stylet
wot with the Introducer Tool in a
prospective.
23.06.2017 | Friday Case Intra-operative Dr. Bhavya | Dr. Ganapathi P
Discussion | Cardiopulmonary arrest,
27.06.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Types of Laryngeoscope with Dr.Rohini | Dr. Shankaranarayana P
blades.
29.06.2017 | Thursday | Journal Peri-operative concernin a Dr? Dr. Ganapathi P
Club patient with Thyroid Storn Pavithra
Secondary to molar pregnancy.
30.06.2017 | Friday Case Anaesthetic Management of Dr. Sujith | Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Discussien | patient with pleomorphic
Adenoma of Salivary gland of
| soft plate with Bronchiactasis. —
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